
Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

SY.BAMM SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (NEP) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : KHUSHBOO NAAZ

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

630 2023021001051012 11 505101 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-III

MMPMJAMMU06301 Overview of Advertising IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 11 - - 100 31 - 31/100 0 F 0 0 c

MMPMJAMMU06302 Concepts in Journalism IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 20 - - 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 x

MMPMNAMMU06321 Fundamentals of Public Relations IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 24 - - 100 59 - 59/100 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 x

MMPOEAMMU06331 Cinema-I IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 13 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPAEENGU06346 English A: English Communication Skills III IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 12 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

MMPVSAMMU06341 Visual Communication I CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

MMPFPAMMU06371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 38 50 38 - 38/50 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

MMPNSSCCU06367 NSS: Social Ethics: Issues and Youth CCE - - - - 20/50 26 50 26 - 26/50 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 TOTAL EGP :116.6 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-IV

MMPMJAMMU06401 Integrated Marketing Communication IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 20 - - 100 50 - 50/100 4 B 5.5 22.0 c

MMPMJAMMU06402 Print Media IA/Th 20/50 36 20/50 22 - - 100 58 - 58/100 4 B+ 6.6 26.4 c

MMPMNAMMU06421 Content Writing IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 20 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

MMPOEAMMU06431 Cinema Techniques IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 14 - - 50 24 - 24/50 2 C 5.3 10.6 c

MMPAEENGU06446 English A: English Communication Skills IV IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 15 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPVSAMMU06441 Reel Creation CCE - - - - 20/50 18 50 18 - 18/50 0 F 0 0 c

MMPCPAMMU06476 Community Engagement Project CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 c

MMPNSSCCU06467 NSS: Community Service through NSS CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :120.8 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 38 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:37 PM Get Report
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Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

SY.BAMM SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (NEP) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SABURI RAJESH GAWADE

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

531 2023021001051024 22 505102 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-III

MMPMJAMMU06301 Overview of Advertising IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 18 - - 100 43 - 43/100 0 F 4.6 0 c

MMPMJAMMU06302 Concepts in Journalism IA/Th 20/50 39 20/50 20 - - 100 59 - 59/100 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 x

MMPMNAMMU06321 Fundamentals of Public Relations IA/Th 20/50 39 20/50 20 - - 100 59 - 59/100 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 x

MMPOEAMMU06331 Cinema-I IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 20 - - 50 40 - 40/50 2 O 9 18 x

MMPAEENGU06346 English A: English Communication Skills III IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 12 - - 50 30 - 30/50 2 A 7 14 x

MMPVSAMMU06341 Visual Communication I CCE - - - - 20/50 38 50 38 - 38/50 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

MMPFPAMMU06371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 33 50 33 - 33/50 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPNSSCCU06367 NSS: Social Ethics: Issues and Youth CCE - - - - 20/50 AB 50 AB - AB/50 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 16 TOTAL EGP :118.8 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-IV

MMPMJAMMU06401 Integrated Marketing Communication IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 22 - - 100 52 - 52/100 4 B 5.7 22.8 c

MMPMJAMMU06402 Print Media IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 20 - - 100 55 - 55/100 4 B+ 6 24 c

MMPMNAMMU06421 Content Writing IA/Th 20/50 30 20/50 21 - - 100 51 - 51/100 4 B 5.6 22.4 c

MMPOEAMMU06431 Cinema Techniques IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 16 - - 50 26 - 26/50 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

MMPAEENGU06446 English A: English Communication Skills IV IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 10 - - 50 25 - 25/50 2 B 5.5 11.0 c

MMPVSAMMU06441 Reel Creation CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 - 20/50 2 P 4 8 c

MMPCPAMMU06476 Community Engagement Project CCE - - - - 20/50 42 50 42 - 42/50 2 O 9.4 18.8 c

MMPNSSCCU06467 NSS: Community Service through NSS CCE - - - - 20/50 AB 50 AB - AB/50 0 F 0 0 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 20 TOTAL EGP :118.4 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Place : Mumbai
Date : 04/12/2025

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:37 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22424&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 2/4



 

Smt. Kamalaben Gambhirchand Shah Department of Mass Media / Management Studies
Smt. Parmeshwari Devi Gordhandas Garodia Educational Complex, 338. R. A. Kidwai Road, Matunga, 400019

SY.BAMM SEMESTER-IV ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER-2025 (NEP) (2024 | 2024 - 2025)

NAME : SHIRSOLKAR RASIKA PRAKASH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Medium

536 2023021001051033 32 505103 ENGLISH

Course Code Course Name AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Grace Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt
SEMESTER-III

MMPMJAMMU06301 Overview of Advertising IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 18 - - 100 43 - 43/100 0 F 4.6 0 c

MMPMJAMMU06302 Concepts in Journalism IA/Th 20/50 38 20/50 20 - - 100 58 - 58/100 4 B+ 6.6 26.4 c

MMPMNAMMU06321 Fundamentals of Public Relations IA/Th 20/50 38 20/50 10 - - 100 48 - 48/100 0 F 5.3 0 c

MMPOEAMMU06331 Cinema-I IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 11 - - 50 21 - 21/50 2 P 4.4 8.8 c

MMPAEENGU06346 English A: English Communication Skills III IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 14 - - 50 31 - 31/50 2 A 7.2 14.4 c

MMPVSAMMU06341 Visual Communication I CCE - - - - 20/50 38 50 38 - 38/50 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 c

MMPFPAMMU06371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 40 50 40 - 40/50 2 O 9 18 x

MMPGRCCCU06369 Green Club: Urban Gardening CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 14 TOTAL EGP :96.60001 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT: ATKT

SEMESTER-IV

MMPMJAMMU06401 Integrated Marketing Communication IA/Th 20/50 33 20/50 20 - - 100 53 - 53/100 4 B 5.8 23.2 c

MMPMJAMMU06402 Print Media IA/Th 20/50 35 20/50 21 - - 100 56 - 56/100 4 B+ 6.2 24.8 c

MMPMNAMMU06421 Content Writing IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 33 - - 100 67 - 67/100 4 A 7.7 30.8 c

MMPOEAMMU06431 Cinema Techniques IA/Th 10/25 10 10/25 12 - - 50 22 - 22/50 2 P 4.8 9.6 c

MMPAEENGU06446 English A: English Communication Skills IV IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 12 - - 50 27 - 27/50 2 B 5.9 11.8 c

MMPVSAMMU06441 Reel Creation CCE - - - - 20/50 26 50 26 - 26/50 2 B 5.7 11.4 c

MMPCPAMMU06476 Community Engagement Project CCE - - - - 20/50 38 50 38 - 38/50 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 c

MMPGRCCCU06469 Green Club: Green Horizons CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 - 23/50 2 C 5.1 10.2 c

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 TOTAL EGP :139 GPA: 6.32 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 312/550 PERCENTAGE: 56.73 % RESULT: PASSED

TOTAL CREDITS : 36 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: - OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : -

Controller Of Examinations Principal

12/4/25, 11:37 PM Get Report

https://kgshah.acadmin.in/Exam/MpShahGetReport?ExamID=22424&downloadAs=3&examDate=undefined&subjectType=&displayaverage=false&repType=10&isManualSymbole=false&isUnivCase1=true&isUnivCas… 3/4



 

Controller Of Examinations Principal
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